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RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
CLASS SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2017

Raipur Ins

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF FACULTY
01.07.2017 Saturday 3-5PM Genetic Engineering Mr. Yugantar
9-10AM PCR Ms.Reecha
03.07.2017 Monday 11-1PM Project - All
4.07.2017 Tuesday 11-1PM Project All
11-1PM Project All
STty i nestay 2-3PM Genetics Dr. Kiran
6.07.2017 Thursday 10-11AM Nutrition Dr. Swati
8.07.2017 Saturday 3-5PM ELISA, RIA Mr. Apurva
* 9-10AM Revision class
10.07.2017 Monday 11-1PM Practical All
11.07.2017 Tuesday 11-1PM Practical
11-1PM Practical 0
1= SHenat Wegnagey 2-3PM BMR,RQ,PEM M. Yugantar
13.07.2017 Thursday 10-11AM Paper-1 EXAM All
| 15.07.2017 Saturday 3-5PM Paper-2 EXAM All
17.07.2017 Moy 9-10AM Practical Revision Ms.Reecha
‘ 11-1PM Exam All
18.07.2017 Tuesday 11-1PM Exam All
19.07.2017 Wednesday 11-1PM Exam All
2-3PM Practical Revision Mr. Bhuneshwar
20.072017 Thursday 10-11AM Practical Revision Ms.Reecha
22.07.2017 Saturday 3-5PM Exam
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24.07.2017 Monday 10-11AM Exam
25.07.2017 Tuesday Exam
26.07.2017 Wednesday Exam
27.07.2017 Thursday Exam
29.07.2017 Saturday Exam
31.07.2017 Monday Exam

DATE:- 29.06.2017

Dept.of Biochemistry
RIMS, Raipur
HEAD
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES




